Coach

Ramiro Vengoechea

(786) 797-2391
ramiro.vengoechea@gmail.com

ASPSC Pinecrest Premier
Soccer, Inc.

Pinecrest Premier 2008 DPL

Manager

Ramiro Vengoechea

(786) 797-2391
ramiro.vengoechea@gmail.com

Mia Cunningham

GPA: 3.95 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
M 3/7/2008  © 2026
T (914) 314-5045

[\ mia.cunningham.2008@icloud.com

Miranda De Armas
GPA: 4.40 SAT:n/a ACT: n/a
B 1/0/2008 & 2026
T (786) 612-3767

& mimidearmas@icloud.com

Carolina Egea Guimaraes

GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B s/1/2008 & 2026
T (786) 794-8058

& carolinaegea@icloud.com

Jessica Lee

GPA: 4.80 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
M s/6/2008 £ 2026
T (786) 208-9440

[\ jessicalee.mia@gmail.com

Julianna Riccio

GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B o/25/2008 & 2027
T (305) 519-7273

(Y| jriccio@wcsmiami.org

Katelyn Frazier

GPA: 3.90 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
M 5/1/2008  © 2026

T (305) 281-6011
(W] tkogoall@gmail.com

Gabriella Feetham

GPA: 4.40 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B 1/10/2008 & 2026
T (305) 213-2238

& gfeetham26@palmertrinity.org

Cecilia Escobio

GPA: 4.93 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B 4/7/2008 & 2026
T (305) 394-0789

& ceciliaescobio@gmail.com

Nicole Lee

GPA: 4.60 SAT: N/a ACT: N/a
M s/6/2008 & 2026
T (786) 208-9440

& nicolelee.mia@gmail.com

Brooklyn Schiffrin

GPA: 3.90 SAT:N/A ACT: N/A
B s/0/2008 & 2026
T (305) 799-6400

(W] brooklynschiffrin@gmail.com
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Kaira Krippendorff

GPA: 5.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B 1/0/2008 & 2026

T (203) 685-7908

& «krippendorffkaira@gmail.com

Katerina Tamargo

GPA: 3.70 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
M 3/25/2008 & 2026
T (786) 942-2396

& tamargojanet@gmail.com

Arianna Adessi

GPA: 3.49 SAT: N/A  ACT: N/A
B 1/15/2008 & 2026
T (305) 790-8466

(\Y| sadessi@yahoo.com

Ariana Gonzalez

GPA: 4.40 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B 2/15/2008 & 2026
T (305) 609-6812

&) fishermanrick2@yahoo.com

Fabiola Ibarra

GPA: 4.50 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B 7/25/2008 & 2026
T (305) 975-3877

& fabyi25@icloud.com

Ashley Rodriguez

GPA: 3.25 SAT: n/a ACT: n/a
) 3/3/2008 2026
T (305) 244-6262

(\Y| ashley.rodriguez2026soccer@gmail.com
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